TOWN OF ALLENSTOWN VOUCHER

CINDY BAIRD
Voucher No: 1089 Voucher Date: 07/12/2017  Prepared By:

Printed: 07/12/2017 04:16:38 PM

TOWN OF ALLENSTOWN is hereby authorized to draw warrants against TOWN OF ALLENSTOWN
funds for the sum of $77,952.31 on account of obligations incurred for value received in services and for
materials as shown below for period January 1, 2017 to December 31, 2017 (period cannot overlap
fiscal year end.)

| certify that this claim is just and correct, and the services and/or materials herein represented have
been received during the period listed above. All items are properly coded and not in excess of the
budget.

Jason Tardiff Selectmen
David Eaton Selectmen
Ryan Carter Selectmen

TOWN OF ALLENSTOWN

Fund Amount
01 General Fund $25,260.92
20 Sewer Fund $52,691.39

$77,952.31
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Town of Allenstown

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1089 07/12/2017
Fiscal Year: 2017-2017
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
3-B AUTO 3-B
Check Group:
FD Vehicle Repairs 10 4052 01.4220.60.432 $498.54
6/26/2017 FD Vehicle Repairs
Check #: 45944
PO/InvoiceTotal: $498.54
Vendor Total: $498.54
Boettcher Electric
Check Group:
contractor pf 0.87 170536 June 20.4326.56.451 $1,827.00
7/12/2017 Contractors - Plant
contractor pf 0.13 170536 June 20.4326.57.451 $273.00
7/12/2017 Contractors - Septage Hauler
contractor plant 1 170536 June 20.4326.56.451 $2,400.00
7/12/2017 Contractors - Plant
contractor hauled waste 1 170536 June 20.4326.57.451 $2,325.00
7/12/2017 Contractors - Septage Hauler
security alarms parts budget 0.17 170536 June 20.4326.52.532 $17.00
7/12/2017 Alarms - Collection System
security alarms parts budget 0.57 170536 June 20.4326.56.532 $57.00
7/12/2017 Alarms - Plant
security alarms parts budget 0.26 170536 June 20.4326.57.532 $26.00
7/12/2017 Alarms - Septage Hauler
parts vaughn pump house sf 0.8 170536 June 20.4326.57.610 $38.43
7/12/2017 General Supplies - Septage Hauler
parts vaughn pump house sf 0.2 170536 June 20.4326.56.610 $9.61
7/12/2017 General Supplies - Plant
Check #: 45945
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,973.04
Vendor Total: $6,973.04
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Town of Allenstown

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1089 07/12/2017
Fiscal Year: 2017-2017
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
CAlI TECHNOLOGIES CAI' T
Check Group:
FIN ASG Contracted Services 10 3966 01.4152.10.330 $350.00
7/11/2017 FIN ASG Contracted Services
Check #: 45946
PO/InvoiceTotal: $350.00
Vendor Total: $350.00
COMCAST COMCAS
Check Group:
telephone/internet budget 0.21 170521 87732015000709 20.4326.52.530 $38.82
01....
717/2017 Telephone/Internet - Collection System
telephone/internet budget 0.65 170521 87732015000709 20.4326.56.530 $120.15
01....
71712017 Telephone/Internet - Plant
telephone/internet budget 0.14 170521 87732015000709 20.4326.57.530 $25.88
01....
717/2017 Telephone/internet - Septage Hauler
Check #: 45947
PO/InvoiceTotal: $184.85
Check Group:
internet telephone budget 0.21 170535 87732015000554 20.4326.52.530 $30.42
49.,.,
7/12/2017 Telephone/Internet - Collection System
internet telephone budget 0.65 170535 87732015000554 20.4326.56.530 $94.15
49.,.,
7112/2017 Telephone/Internet - Plant
internet telephone budget 0.14 170535 87732015000554 20.4326.57.530 $20.28
49.,.,
7/12/2017 Telephone/Internet - Septage Hauler
Check #: 45947
PO/InvoiceTotal: $144.85
Check Group:
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Town of Allenstown

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1089 07/12/2017
Fiscal Year: 2017-2017
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
river road internet collection system 1 170558 8773201500070V  20.4326.52.530 $144.85
555803
7/12/2017 Telephone/Internet - Collection System

Check #: 45947

PO/InvoiceTotal: $144.85
Vendor Total: $474.55
COMMUNITY ACTION PROGRAM CAP
Check Group:
WEL Social Services 10 71217 01.4445.10.330 $18,207.00
7/11/2017 WEL Social Services
Check #: 45948
PO/InvoiceTotal: $18,207.00
Vendor Total: $18,207.00
CRYSTAL ROCK LLC CRYSTA
Check Group:
PD Office Supplies 10 198628007 01.4210.10.605 $17.00
7/10/2017 PD Office Supplies
Check #: 45949
PO/InvoiceTotal: $17.00
Vendor Total: $17.00
DANA PENDERGAST DANA
Check Group:
PZ PB Postage 10 PINE ACRES 01.4191.10.611 $191.11
7/12/17
71712017 PZ PB Postage
Check #: 45950
PO/InvoiceTotal: $191.11
Vendor Total: $191.11

Dresher & Dokmo
Check Group:
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Town of Allenstown

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1089 07/12/2017
Fiscal Year: 2017-2017
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
legal 1 170551 June 2017 20.4326.56.331 $512.50
7/12/2017 Legal - Plant
Check #: 45951
PO/InvoiceTotal: $512.50
Vendor Total: $512.50
E.J. PRESCOTT, INC. EJ PRE
Check Group:
manhole gasket repair/maint coll syst 1 170523 11692 20.4326.52.430 $92.96
717/2017 Repair/Maint. - Collection System
Check #: 45952
PO/InvoiceTotal: $92.96
Vendor Total: $92.96
EASTERN PIPE SERVICE, LLC EAST
Check Group:
contractor collection system 1 170522 1527 20.4326.52.451 $4,700.00
717/2017 Contractors - Collection System
Check #: 45953
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,700.00
Vendor Total: $4,700.00
EVERSOURCE_EVER EVER
Check Group:
SL Street Lights 10 80009500192 01.4316.30.622 $1,147.73
JULY
7/11/2017 SL Street Lights
Check #: 45954
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,147.73
Vendor Total: $1,147.73
FAIR POINT COMMUNICATIONS FAIl
Check Group:
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Town of Allenstown

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1089 07/12/2017
Fiscal Year: 2017-2017
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
LIB Telephone 10 15805181199july  01.4550.10.530 $84.64
6/29/2017 LIB Telephone

Check #: 45955

PO/InvoiceTotal: $84.64
Vendor Total: $84.64
FW Webb
Check Group:
repair/maint pf 0.87 170539 55298063 20.4326.56.430 $38.00
7/12/2017 Repair/Maint. - Plant
repair/maint pf 0.13 170539 55298063 20.4326.57.430 $5.68
7/12/2017 Repair/Maint. - Septage Hauler
Check #: 45956
PO/InvoiceTotal: $43.68
Vendor Total: $43.68
G & K Uniform Rental
Check Group:
Uniforms budget 0.05 170552 6291602719 20.4326.52.690 $7.02
7/12/2017 Uniforms - Collection System
Uniforms budget 0.75 170552 6291602719 20.4326.56.690 $105.32
7/12/2017 Uniforms - Plant
Uniforms budget 0.2 170552 6291602719 20.4326.57.690 $28.09
7/12/2017 Uniforms - Septage Hauler
Check #: 45957
PO/InvoiceTotal: $140.43
Check Group:
uniform budget 0.05 170553 291605935 20.4326.52.690 $7.05
7/12/2017 Uniforms - Collection System
uniform budget 0.75 170553 291605935 20.4326.56.690 $105.73
7/12/2017 Uniforms - Plant
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Town of Allenstown

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1089 07/12/2017
Fiscal Year: 2017-2017
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
uniform budget 0.2 170553 291605935 20.4326.57.690 $28.19
7/12/2017 Uniforms - Septage Hauler
Check #: 45957
PO/InvoiceTotal: $140.97
Check Group:
uniforms budget 0.05 170554 6291609128 20.4326.52.690 $7.05
7/12/2017 Uniforms - Collection System
uniforms budget 0.75 170554 6291609128 20.4326.56.690 $105.73
7/112/2017 Uniforms - Plant
uniforms budget 0.2 170554 6291609128 20.4326.57.690 $28.19
7/12/2017 Uniforms - Septage Hauler
Check #: 45957
PO/InvoiceTotal: $140.97
Vendor Total: $422.37
Global Industrial
Check Group:
gen supplies budget 0.09 170550 111087705 20.4326.52.610 $6.67
7/12/2017 General Supplies - Collection System
gen supplies budget 0.34 170550 111087705 20.4326.56.610 $25.19
7112/2017 General Supplies - Plant
gen supplies budget 0.57 170550 111087705 20.4326.57.610 $42.23
7/12/2017 General Supplies - Septage Hauler
Check #: 45958
PO/InvoiceTotal: $74.09
Vendor Total: $74.09
Golden West Industrial Supply, Inc.
Check Group:
PD Office Supplies 10 2083513 01.4210.10.605 $128.92
7/11/2017 PD Office Supplies
Check #: 45959
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Town of Allenstown

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1089 07/12/2017
Fiscal Year: 2017-2017
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $128.92
Vendor Total: $128.92
Keymont Construction
Check Group:
contractor plant 1 170560 2401 20.4326.56.451 $6,850.00
7/12/2017 Contractors - Plant
Check #: 45960
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,850.00
Vendor Total: $6,850.00
LIBERTY UTILITIES LIBE
Check Group:
chem bldg pf nat gas 0.87 170524 44605873-44280 20.4326.56.621 $42.07
415
717/2017 Natural Gas - Plant
chem bldg pf nat gas 0.13 170524 44605873-44280 20.4326.57.621 $6.29
415
7/7/2017 Natural Gas - Septage Hauler
Check #: 45961
PO/InvoiceTotal: $48.36
Check Group:
sept bldg hw natural gas 1 170525 44 20.4326.57.621 $48.36
605874-44280415
7/7/2017 Natural Gas - Septage Hauler
Check #: 45961
PO/InvoiceTotal: $48.36
Check Group:
pump house pf nat gas 0.87 170526 446 20.4326.56.621 $45.18
05874-44280415
717/2017 Natural Gas - Plant
pump house pf nat gas 0.13 170526 446 20.4326.57.621 $6.75
05874-44280415
7/7/2017 Natural Gas - Septage Hauler
Check #: 45961
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Town of Allenstown

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1089 07/12/2017
Fiscal Year: 2017-2017
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $51.93
Check Group:
ops bldg nat gas budget 0.03 170527 44502968 20.4326.52.621 $19.53
-44104497
717/2017 Natural Gas - Collection System
ops bldg nat gas budget 0.6 170527 44502968 20.4326.56.621 $390.68
-44104497
717/2017 Natural Gas - Plant
ops bldg nat gas budget 0.37 170527 44502968 20.4326.57.621 $240.92
-44104497
7/7/2017 Natural Gas - Septage Hauler
Check #: 45961
PO/InvoiceTotal: $651.13
Vendor Total: $799.78
Mailways, Inc
Check Group:
CONTRACTOR SEWER 1 170549 alsew 20.4326.52.451 $423.42
7112/2017 Contractors - Collection System
Check #: 45962
PO/InvoiceTotal: $423.42
Vendor Total: $423.42
McMaster Carr Supplies
Check Group:
gen supplies hauled waste 1 170548 38316813 20.4326.57.610 $16.87
7/12/2017 General Supplies - Septage Hauler
Check #: 45963
PO/InvoiceTotal: $16.87
Vendor Total: $16.87
NESPIN NES
Check Group:
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Town of Allenstown

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1089 07/12/2017
Fiscal Year: 2017-2017
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PD Dues and Subscriptions 0 INV201700647 01.4210.10.560 $100.00
7/5/2017 PD Dues and Subscriptions
Check #: 45964
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.00
Vendor Total: $100.00
NEW HAMPSHIRE FISH & GAME NH FIS
Check Group:
Due to State Fishing and Hun 0 6170J 01.2070.66.000 $46.00
7/11/2017 Due to State Fishing and Hun
Due to State OHRV 0 S684J 01.2070.65.000 $705.00
7/11/2017 Due to State OHRV
Check #: 45965
PO/InvoiceTotal: $751.00
Vendor Total: $751.00
NH ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE_NH ELW NH ELW
Check Group:
SL Street lights 0 0544200110JULY 01.4316.30.622 $14.87
7/11/2017 SL Street Lights
Check #: 45966
PO/InvoiceTotal: $14.87
Vendor Total: $14.87
NH LOCAL WELFARE ADMIN ASSOC NHLWAA
Check Group:
WEL Dues & Publications 0 2017-2018 01.4441.10.560 $30.00
7/11/2017 WEL Dues & Publications
Check #: 45967
PO/InvoiceTotal: $30.00
Vendor Total: $30.00
OFFICETEAM
Check Group:
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Town of Allenstown

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1089 07/12/2017
Fiscal Year: 2017-2017
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Admin misc 1/3 each 0.333333 170530 48675123 20.4326.52.800 $128.83
333
71712017 Admin Misc. - Collection System
Admin misc 1/3 each 0.333333 170530 48675123 20.4326.56.800 $128.83
333
7/7/2017 Admin Misc. - Plant
Admin misc 1/3 each 0.333333 170530 48675123 20.4326.57.800 $128.83
334
717/2017 Admin Misc. - Septage Disposal
Check #: 45968
PO/InvoiceTotal: $386.49
Check Group:
contractor 1/3 each 0.33 170544 48725398 20.4326.52.451 $98.11
7/12/2017 Contractors - Collection System
contractor 1/3 each 0.33 170544 48725398 20.4326.56.451 $98.11
7/12/2017 Contractors - Plant
contractor 1/3 each 0.34 170544 48725398 20.4326.57.451 $101.08
7/12/2017 Contractors - Septage Hauler
Check #: 45968
PO/InvoiceTotal: $297.30
Check Group:
contractor 1/3 ea 0.329969 170562 02600-003120001 20.4326.57.451 $32.70
728
7/12/2017 Contractors - Septage Hauler
contractor 1/3 ea 0.330070 170562 02600-003120001 20.4326.56.451 $32.71
636
7/12/2017 Contractors - Plant
contractor 1/3 ea 0.339959 170562 02600-003120001 20.4326.57.451 $33.69
636
7112/2017 Contractors - Septage Hauler
Check #: 45968
PO/InvoiceTotal: $99.10
Vendor Total: $782.89
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Town of Allenstown

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1089 07/12/2017
Fiscal Year: 2017-2017
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PEMBROKE WATER WORKS PEMBRO
Check Group:
PD Water 10 199979007 01.4210.60.412 $30.21
7/10/2017 PD Water
PD Water 10 199979107IRR 01.4210.60.412 $79.85
7/10/2017 PD Water
Check #: 45969
PO/InvoiceTotal: $110.06
Vendor Total: $110.06
ReadyRefresh b y Nestle
Check Group:
water budget 0.040072 170561 07f004603134 20.4326.52.412 $3.77
279
7/12/2017 Water - Collection System
water budget 0.409970 170561 07f004603134 20.4326.56.412 $38.57
238
7/12/2017 Water - Plant
water budget 0.549957 170561 07f004603134 20.4326.57.412 $51.74
483
7112/2017 Water - Septage Hauler
Check #: 45970
PO/InvoiceTotal: $94.08
Vendor Total: $94.08
RICOH USA, INC_RICOH RICOH
Check Group:
EXEC Copier Lease 10 99040102 01.4130.90.430 $123.93
7/11/2017 EXEC Copier Lease
PD Copier Lease 10 99040102 01.4210.10.430 $119.67
7/11/2017 PD Copier Lease
Check #: 45971
PO/InvoiceTotal: $243.60
Vendor Total: $243.60
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Town of Allenstown

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1089 07/12/2017
Fiscal Year: 2017-2017
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SPRAQUE OPERATING RESOURCES SPRAG
Check Group:
natural gas ops bldg budget 0.03 170559 sewer 20.4326.52.621 $1.13
7/12/2017 Natural Gas - Collection System
natural gas ops bldg budget 0.6 170559 sewer 20.4326.56.621 $22.53
7/12/2017 Natural Gas - Plant
natural gas ops bldg budget 0.37 170559 sewer 20.4326.57.621 $13.89
7112/2017 Natural Gas - Septage Hauler
natural gas sept bldg hw 1 170559 sewer 20.4326.57.621 $1.70
7/12/2017 Natural Gas - Septage Hauler
natural gas pump house pf 0.87 170559 sewer 20.4326.56.621 $11.95
7/12/2017 Natural Gas - Plant
natural gas pump house pf 0.13 170559 sewer 20.4326.57.621 $1.79
7/12/2017 Natural Gas - Septage Hauler
natural gas chem bldg pf 0.87 170559 sewer 20.4326.56.621 $1.69
7/12/2017 Natural Gas - Plant
natural gas chem bldg pf 0.13 170559 sewer 20.4326.57.621 $0.25
7112/2017 Natural Gas - Septage Hauler

Check #: 45972

PO/InvoiceTotal: $54.93
Vendor Total: $54.93
SYNCB/AMAZON SYNCB
Check Group:
LIB Books/DVDS 1 0 60457878103074 01.4550.10.640 $720.72
33J
7/11/2017 LIB Books/DVDS
Check #: 45973

PO/InvoiceTotal: $720.72

Check Group:
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Town of Allenstown

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1089 07/12/2017
Fiscal Year: 2017-2017
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
trash bags bldg maint budget 0.5 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.56.430 $9.20
4183
7/12/2017 Repair/Maint. - Plant
trash bags bldg maint budget 0.37 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.57.430 $6.81
4183
7/12/2017 Repair/Maint. - Septage Hauler
supplies lab pf 0.87 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.56.609 $50.62
4183
7/12/2017 Supplies-Lab-Plant
supplies lab pf 0.13 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.57.609 $7.56
4183
7/12/2017 Supplies-Lab-Septage Hauler
windex bldg maint budget 0.26 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.52.435 $4.50
4183
7112/2017 Bldg. Maint. - Collection System
windex bldg maint budget 1 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.56.435 $17.32
4183
7/12/2017 Bldg. Maint. - Plant
windex bldg maint budget 0.74 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.57.435 $12.82
4183
7/12/2017 Bldg. Maint. - Septage Hauler
makita gen supplies pf 0.87 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.56.610 $407.97
4183
7/12/2017 General Supplies - Plant
makita gen supplies pf 0.13 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.57.610 $60.96
4183
7/12/2017 General Supplies - Septage Hauler
book Flush Advertising budget 0.299039 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.52.540 $2.18
781 4183
7/12/2017 Advertising - Collection System
book Flush Advertising budget 0.400548 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.56.540 $2.92
697 4183
7/112/2017 Advertising - Plant
book Flush Advertising budget 0.300411 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.57.540 $2.19
522 4183
7/12/2017 Advertising - Septage Disposal
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Town of Allenstown

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1089 07/12/2017
Fiscal Year: 2017-2017
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
office supplies budget 0.110159 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.52.605 $4.76
685 4183
7/12/2017 Office Supplies - Collection System
office supplies budget 0.439944 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.56.605 $19.01
457 4183
7112/2017 Office Supplies - Plant
office supplies budget 0.449895 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.57.605 $19.44
858 4183
7/12/2017 Office Supplies - Septage Hauler
absorb pads gen supplies pf 0.87 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.56.610 $20.94
4183
7/12/2017 General Supplies - Plant
absorb pads gen supplies pf 0.13 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.57.610 $3.13
4183
7/12/2017 General Supplies - Septage Hauler
staplers office supplies budget 0.11 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.52.605 $2.32
4183
7/12/2017 Office Supplies - Collection System
staplers office supplies budget 0.44 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.56.605 $9.27
4183
7112/2017 Office Supplies - Plant
staplers office supplies budget 0.45 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.57.605 $9.48
4183
7/12/2017 Office Supplies - Septage Hauler
copy paper office supplies budget 0.11 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.52.605 $5.39
4183
7/12/2017 Office Supplies - Collection System
copy paper office supplies budget 0.44 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.56.605 $21.56
4183
7/12/2017 Office Supplies - Plant
copy paper office supplies budget 0.45 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.57.605 $22.05
4183
7/12/2017 Office Supplies - Septage Hauler
eye wash supplies lab pf 0.87 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.56.609 $66.29
4183
7/12/2017 Supplies-Lab-Plant
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Town of Allenstown

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1089 07/12/2017
Fiscal Year: 2017-2017
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
eye wash supplies lab pf 0.13 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.57.609 $9.91
‘71/11823/2017 Supplies-Lab-Septage Hauler
absorption pillow supplies pf 0.87 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.56.610 $76.79
‘71/11823;2017 General Supplies - Plant
absorption pillow supplies pf 0.13 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.57.610 $11.47
‘7‘-}1823/2017 General Supplies - Septage Hauler
battries gen supplies budget 0.09 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.52.610 $1.80
‘71}1823/2017 General Supplies - Collection System
battries gen supplies budget 0.34 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.56.610 $6.78
;1}182:3/2017 General Supplies - Plant
battries gen supplies budget 0.57 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.57.610 $11.37
;1}182?;2017 General Supplies - Septage Hauler
scott d boots uniform budget 0.05 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.52.690 $2.50
;1}182?;2017 Uniforms - Collection System
scott d boots uniform budget 0.75 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.56.690 $37.49
;1}1823/2017 Uniforms - Plant
scott d boots uniform budget 0.2 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.57.690 $10.00
‘71/11823/2017 Uniforms - Septage Hauler
safety gen supplies allenstown 1 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.52.610 $214.38
‘71/11823;2017 General Supplies - Collection System
lamination cards office hauled waste 1 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.57.605 $10.81
‘7‘-}1823/2017 Office Supplies - Septage Hauler
cameras bldg maint budget 0.13 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.52.435 $3.54
§/11823/2017 Bldg. Maint. - Collection System
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Town of Allenstown

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1089 07/12/2017
Fiscal Year: 2017-2017
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
cameras bldg maint budget 0.5 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.56.435 $13.60
4183
7/12/2017 Bldg. Maint. - Plant
cameras bldg maint budget 0.37 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.57.435 $10.06
4183
7/12/2017 Bldg. Maint. - Septage Hauler
spears pvc pipe pf gen supplies 0.87 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.56.610 $27.49
4183
7/12/2017 General Supplies - Plant
spears pvc pipe pf gen supplies 0.13 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.57.610 $4.11
4183
7/12/2017 General Supplies - Septage Hauler
camera bldg maint budget 0.129988 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.52.435 $74.69
34 4183
7112/2017 Bldg. Maint. - Collection System
camera bldg maint budget 0.500008 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.56.435 $287.30
702 4183
7/12/2017 Bldg. Maint. - Plant
camera bldg maint budget 0.370002 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.57.435 $212.60
958 4183
7/12/2017 Bldg. Maint. - Septage Hauler
eye wash gen supplies pf 0.87 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.56.610 $81.22
4183
7/12/2017 General Supplies - Plant
eye wash gen supplies pf 0.13 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.57.610 $12.14
4183
7/12/2017 General Supplies - Septage Hauler
computer equip software budget 0.1 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.52.341 $27.83
4183
7/12/2017 Computer Equipment/Software - Collection System
computer equip software budget 0.59 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.56.341 $164.20
4183
7/12/2017 Computer Equipment/Software - Plant
computer equip software budget 0.31 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.57.341 $86.28
4183
7/12/2017 Computer Equipment/Software - Septage Disposal
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Town of Allenstown

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1089 07/12/2017
Fiscal Year: 2017-2017
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
apollo valve repair/replace pf 0.87 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.56.430 $12.47
‘71/11823/2017 Repair/Maint. - Plant
apollo valve repair/replace pf 0.13 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.57.430 $1.86
‘71/11823;2017 Repair/Maint. - Septage Hauler
air filter auto/budget 0.15 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.52.432 $2.97
‘7‘-}1823/2017 Vehicle Repairs - Collection System
air filter auto/budget 0.59 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.56.432 $11.66
‘71}1823/2017 Vehicle Repairs - Plant
air filter auto/budget 0.26 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.57.432 $5.14
171}1823/2017 Vehicle Repairs - Septage Haulers
oil filter vehicle repair budget 0.15 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.52.432 $1.48
;1}182?;2017 Vehicle Repairs - Collection System
oil filter vehicle repair budget 0.59 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.56.432 $5.81
;1}182?;2017 Vehicle Repairs - Plant
oil filter vehicle repair budget 0.26 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.57.432 $2.56
;1}1823/2017 Vehicle Repairs - Septage Haulers
padlocks gen supplies budget 0.09 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.52.610 $1.80
‘71/11823/2017 General Supplies - Collection System
padlocks gen supplies budget 0.34 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.56.610 $6.80
‘71/11823;2017 General Supplies - Plant
padlocks gen supplies budget 0.57 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.57.610 $11.40
‘7‘-}1823/2017 General Supplies - Septage Hauler
Hydrolic Fluid bld maint budget 0.52 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.52.435 $32.25
‘71}1823/2017 Bldg. Maint. - Collection System
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Town of Allenstown

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1089 07/12/2017
Fiscal Year: 2017-2017
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Hydrolic Fluid bld maint budget 2 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.56.435 $124.04
4183
7/12/2017 Bldg. Maint. - Plant
Hydrolic Fluid bld maint budget 1.48 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.57.435 $91.79
4183
7/12/2017 Bldg. Maint. - Septage Hauler
trash bags bldg maint budget 0.13 170567 60405708781049 20.4326.52.430 $2.39
4183
7/12/2017 Repair/Maint. - Collection System
Check #: 45973
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,501.47
Vendor Total: $3,222.19
Treasurer State of NH DOL TRES
Check Group:
P&R Building Repairs/Maint. 10 000350049 01.4520.20.435 $100.00
7/11/2017 P&R Building Repairs/Maint.
Check #: 45974
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.00
Vendor Total: $100.00
TREASURER STATE OF NH_COAF COAF
Check Group:
Due to State NH-Marriage Lic 10 june 01.2070.60.000 $172.00
7/11/2017 Due to State NH-Marriage Lic
Due to State NH-Birth/Death 10 june 01.2070.50.000 $219.00
7/11/2017 Due to State NH-Birth/Death
Check #: 45975
PO/InvoiceTotal: $391.00
Vendor Total: $391.00
UPS
Check Group:
freight budget pf 0.87 170565 35y34y 20.4326.56.612 $72.30
7/12/2017 Freight - Plant
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Town of Allenstown

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1089 07/12/2017
Fiscal Year: 2017-2017
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
freight budget pf 0.13 170565 35y34y 20.4326.57.612 $10.80
7/12/2017 Freight - Septage Hauler
Check #: 45976
PO/InvoiceTotal: $83.10
Vendor Total: $83.10
USA Blue Book
Check Group:
supplies lab pf 0.87 170543 297386 20.4326.56.609 $252.31
7/12/2017 Supplies-Lab-Plant
supplies lab pf 0.13 170543 297386 20.4326.57.609 $37.70
7/12/2017 Supplies-Lab-Septage Hauler
Check #: 45977
PO/InvoiceTotal: $290.01
Check Group:
gen supplies pf 0.2 170555 303059 20.4326.56.610 $243.03
7112/2017 General Supplies - Plant
gen supplies pf 0.8 170555 303059 20.4326.57.610 $972.13
7/12/2017 General Supplies - Septage Hauler
Check #: 45977
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,215.16
Vendor Total: $1,505.17
VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS INC VoY
Check Group:
FD Gasoline / Diesel 10 86909-8905 J 01.4220.20.626 $152.23
7/11/2017 FD Gasoline / Diesel
HWY Gasoline 10 86909-8905 J 01.4311.10.626 $944.74
7/11/2017 HWY Gasoline
PD Gasoline 10 86909-8905 J 01.4210.10.626 $1,077.76
7/11/2017 PD Gasoline
Check #: 45978
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Town of Allenstown

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1089 07/12/2017
Fiscal Year: 2017-2017
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,174.73
Vendor Total: $2,174.73
VWR International, INc
Check Group:
supplies lab plant 0.2 170534 8049022097 20.4326.56.609 $17.43
7/12/2017 Supplies-Lab-Plant
supplies lab plant 0.8 170534 8049022097 20.4326.57.609 $69.74
7/12/2017 Supplies-Lab-Septage Hauler
Check #: 45979
PO/InvoiceTotal: $87.17
Vendor Total: $87.17
Waste Management of Londonderry
Check Group:
septage disposal 20 yd plant 1 170556 2132949-2265 20.4326.56.421 $528.65
7/12/2017 Sludge Disposal - Plant
Check #: 45980
PO/InvoiceTotal: $528.65
Check Group:
sludge disposal 30 yd sf 0.8 170557 214190722659 20.4326.57.421 $20,536.54
7/12/2017 Sludge Disposal - Septage Hauler
sludge disposal 30 yd sf 0.2 170557 214190722659 20.4326.56.421 $5,134.13
7112/2017 Sludge Disposal - Plant
Check #: 45980
POl/InvoiceTotal: $25,670.67
Vendor Total: $26,199.32
Grand Total: $77,952.31
End of Report
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